Event code
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Athlete FEI ID

10149772
10267391
10149776
10173566
10173566
10214126
10194931
10156766
10215024
10251775
10201504
10153644
10225477
10168130
10138629
10217817
10196946
10171227
10167823
10194995
10167925
10220535
10167932
10344794
10137937
10150381
10148759
10280271
10235581
10158891
10264063
10179834
10138124
10163231
10169736
10229451
10177618
10225124
10198601
10235615
10255377
10166570
10138737
10138737
10166575
10147930
10139927
10147931
10162600
10113826
10196735
10196735
10173839
10214177

Athlete first name
Leon
Valentina
Corinna
Florentina
Florentina
Anna
Louise
Jette
Michiel
Robin
Britt
Nikola
Viktorie
Anna
Eliska
Eliska
Johana
Thilde Rude
Frederikke Gram
Sophia Boje Obel
Liva Addy Guldager
Margaretha
Lea Andreassen
Marta
Maria
Jaime
Javier
Mireia
Pablo
Lucie
Carmen
Anne Louise
Alexandre
Isoline
Ella
Laure
Emeline
Louisa
Claudia
India
Oliver
Lily
Isobel
Isobel
Hermione
Lana-Pinou
Lucie-Anouk
Jana
Paul
Valentina
Allegra
Allegra
Kenya
Mira

Athlete last name
ASCHAUER
FRIEDL
GEBHARD
JOBSTL
JOBSTL

SCHWARZLMULLER-KROPFEL

BRAUWERS
DE JONG
NEVELSTEEN
ROBERT
VAN DE WEYER
FEHEROVA
KUDELOVA
PROCHAZKOVA
SKRIVANOVA
STEFLOVA
VASARYOVA
HARE
JACOBSEN
JBRGENSEN
NIELSEN
ROSENKILDE
TORABI
ASENSIO ALONSO-BARTOL
BECH SALVATELLA
GREGORIO VALERO
GUILLEN CALLEJAS
LUZ KONOVALOVA
MARTINEZ MURIEL
MOREILLON
WALINSKI WEBER
BERTAGNE
CHERET
DE LA BURGADE
LOSTRIA
PERETTI
SCHEVINGT
VALKYSER
DAVIS
DURMAN-MILLS
GOULD
LAUGHTON
LICKLEY
LICKLEY
TOTTMAN
BAUMGURTEL
BAUMGURTEL
LANG
LOCHER
PISTNER
SCHMITZ-MORKRAMER
SCHMITZ-MORKRAMER
SCHWIERKING
DICSO

Athlete competing for country

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN

Horse FEI ID

106SA99
1061Y88
106QS71
104LK77
107QE21
108PF51
107KK99
106QS10
106WI17
107KI23
106ZX44
106US83
107CD09
1050280
105UU02
107JK94
104UM48
105NH53
108RY94
107AE49
107GN57
105KE15
105JU42
1085562
107E065
107FQ10
106WK35
102UW46
1070V69
107DW23
1070D23
107FW04
104LK50
106QU26
108P169
1050Y87
106KS34
106XW62
107EA97
107FK25
107UM95
108KK28
107RH97
105HB70
106CQ49
107MB17
107BX40
106VX00
107CD32
1040152
107MK82
105QY94
107TR98
106WA23

Horse complete name
FORMIDABLE
KOREFAN
BELLAGIO 16
BODYGUARD 49
FLOORTIJE
FUERST CHARMEUR PS
JERVEAUX DE BAIAN
HEAVENLY CHARMING
LARS VAN HET KRISTOFFELHOF
DIVIN WELTINO
INDINI
GALLILEUS VAN DE BERKENHOEVE
ICON GRANTA
PRAESTEMARKENS QUATERO
FAREWELL
FALCAO
SILKY MOVES
FRED THE RED
RGS FINEST ALEGRA
HIGHFIVE FUGLSANG
DON CABALLERO
TIGER G
BERGAKRAS AMARANTH
IMPONENTE
SHOWTIME KR
ROCK IT 7
RESUELTO AS
ROYAL THUNDER
EDD
RIVAN
DANCIELLA
VIVALDI DE MAZIERE
DORUTO
DICEPPU DE PERNICE
LIONEL RICHIE
LA GESSE HOT CHOCOLAT VD KWAPLAS
BORDERLINE 5
ZENARIO
FERGUS RT
ESCADE
VIRTUE
HULANA T.
KATNISS
NYMPHENBURG'S FIRST AMPERE
EXQUISITE
ZINQ EMMA FH
ZINQ HUGO FH
BARON
AMARO T
FLAMBOYANT OLD
LIBERTAD FRH
DSP LIFESTYLE
IMANI
HAVANA
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10192150
10214176
10150796
10310878
10156867
10166475
10197211
10115910
10118037
10197141
10182464
10242544
10168780
10234898
10170520
10138309
10150508
10150256
10278292
10172540
10172539
10150797
10253494
10238336
10188628
10154466
10168539
10277486
10172884
10172884
10234789
10234789
10176180
10154227
10170158
10180346
10273089
10158338
10115635
10175212
10175212
10151919
10179696
10151881
10151953
10236554
10189326
10189398
10139758
10160508

Lilla
Rebeka
Rita Laura
Antonia
Lisa Caroline Kathy Alessandra
Martina
Mariavittoria
Caterina
Emma-Lou
Jamie-Lee
Eline
Demi
Robin
Tessa
Ava
Micky
Chiel
Lara
Ylva Kristine
Emma
Mali Vigre
Klaudia
Julia
Caroline
Natalia
Maria Da Graca
Francisca
Tiago Andre
Nicole Antunes
Nicole Antunes
Briana Alexandra
Briana Alexandra
Tulia
Ula
Valentina
Robynne
Emma
Tallulah Lynn
Meilin
Zoya
Zoya
Louise
Siri
Wynja
Mary Sophie
Maja
Emma
Laura
Amanda
Danylo

FELVINCZI
KIS
NAGY
RICHTER
BARTZ
LIPPI
MAGNI
SANGIORGI
BECCA
LANGE
ANKER
FEIJS
HEIDEN
KOLE
KRAUSE
SCHELSTRAETE
VAN BEDAF
VAN NEK
IVERSEN
LOKKEN
V@LSTAD
HALELA
JOKIEL
PAWLUK
PLATA
ABECASIS
CASTRO MONTEIRO
FERREIRA
SILVA
SILVA
VINTILA
VINTILA
CABA
KOS
BONA
GRAF
GRANDITS
NATER
NGOVAN
LEDECKA
LEDECKA
BRANTEFJORD
EHRNROOTH

ERIKSDOTTER RUBIN
HAID BONDERGAARD

HERMANSSON
KABERG
LAUSTSEN
LINDHOLM
KONOVALOV

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

LUX
LUX
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUI

SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR

106TU48
1041W24
106WD41
108FV08
108SJ69
104SD14
107TV14
105HB91
106BA85
107SP08
106DK22
106VR38
106SA79
1085196
108FB97
107S170
108HE48
107V063
105WF87
103ID84
107TP10
107CE31
107KS04
107EP68
106KR33
105KX97
106VS50
1061182
108RY06
107EP14
1075088
105LK96
1080S12
106WH86
106RY06
107PY15
107SW34
107AG28
106ZA37
107EW06
106PW23
107ZG55
108CW50
108HE27
106ZS60
107XD54
107EX44
105WZ54
108LP65
1050P80

BONJOUR MAJLUND
LEOPOLD
JILLZELLA

FIOR DA LISO
SECRET SUNSHINE
RUBIN'S ROCKSTAR

ERIENAGONDA
TOTALLY MORE RH

LEOPARD' S GUCCI-SINCLAIR
BARDOLINO 39
IN STYLE
HENDERSON
GASMONKEY
HEXAGON'S KING ROBERT
GERONIMO
VENICIA OLD
KEY-WEST TEXEL
JAPPALOUP
DICE
MR GOLD G
HELGENAES VICTORIA
CHIKOTO
J'ADORE
FUERST FERNANDO OLD
DOLCETTO
DELGADO
INVICTUS VF
DIAMO DREAM
NADAL
FUNJI
INANA B
DOLCETTO
FUERST FERDINAND AD
JUPITER

DRAGONHEART 40
DOMINO
QUIBELLE

QUANDO UNICO FRH

DREAMDANCER
DJANGO 358
SI BELLE 2
GREY GALAXY 3
BLACK SENSE E
EL DIABLO
ADORA NIGHTINGALE
FURSTENHIT
CARLA
FAIRY TALE
TIRAMISU
VHS CONCETTI




